• Space-saving design
with 4" x 4.25"
moving shuttle
• Wide range of
travels — from
3" to 11"
• Low profile – only
2.5 inches high

Commercial 3 2 1.4
Motor Stepper (oz-in) 400 step/rev. 118 others available
200 step/rev. 53 100 others available
Servo brush brushless
OPTIONS
Encoder Rotary (counts/rev.) 2000 4000
1Please contact our Applications Engineers for loads exceeding 5kg.
2Standard configuration is highlighted.
SINGLE-AXIS
TABLES
800.227.1066 • 603.893.0588
TMS™ Single-Axis Shuttle
MODEL TRAVEL LENGTH
T L A
TMS-300-SM 3.00 6.00 1.500
TMS-500-SM 5.00 8.00 2.500
TMS-700-SM 7.00 10.00 3.500
TMS-900-SM 9.00 12.00 4.500
TMS-1100-SM 11.00 14.00 5.500
.1000
Motor Connector
.500
1.125